
From: Karyna Shuliak  
To: 
Cc: Daphne Wallace <I 

Subject: Fwd: cargo 
Date: Fri, 20 Jul 2018 04:06:43 +0000 

Dear Ventje, 

I am copying Mrs. Wallace again on this email. Could you please include her in your reply, as well as any future 
email correspondence. 
Could you please explain to us what is the issue? 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: ventje niagatrans 
Date: July 19, 2018 at 11:06:46 PM EDT 
To: Karyna Shuliak
Subject: Re: cargo 

Dear Karyna, 

If so later the agent will contact the agent in the destination country, to this issue. Thank you. 

2018-07-20 10:55 GMT+08:00 Karyna Shuliak 
Dear Ventje, 

>: 

I am not sure what passport you are talking about. Please explain to Mrs. Wallace (she is copied on this 
email) what you need. She can assist you with the information for the customs. 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: ventje niagatrans < 
Date: July 19, 2018 at 10:41:14 PM EDT 
To: Karyna Shuliak 
Subject: Re: cargo 

please give copy pasport urgent thans 
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2018-07-20 10:26 GMT+08:00 Karyna Shuliak 
Hello, 
St. Thomas is US Virgin islands 

Thank you. 

>: 

On Jul 19, 2018, at 10:23 PM, ventje niagatrans < > wrote: 

Please confirm ST THOMAS in VIRGIN ISLAND or USA 
please confirmation 
and please give me passport copy 
Thanks 

2018-06-26 5:02 GMT+08:00 Karyna Shuliak < 
Dear Ventje, 

>: 

We are still awaiting for the shipping date and the paperwork on your side. I am asking to please send 
it to us today. We can not delay this any longer. 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

On Jun 21, 2018, at 7:51 PM, ventje niagatrans < 

Dear Karyna, 
Yes, the purpose of delivery to St. Thomas. 

2018-06-21 21:25 GMT+08:00 Karyna Shuliak < 
Dear Ventje, 

Thank you for your message. 
Confirming, is the shipping going directly to St. Thomas? 

Thank you, 

Karyna 

>: 

wrote: 

On Jun 21, 2018, at 6:09 AM, ventje niagatrans < > wrote: 

Dear Karyna, 
My cargo agent in Bali. the current process of packing your stuff. If we've got a schedule of 
departure, then we will immediately provide you with the information within this week. Thanks 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA

HP. 081 337 H 9999 
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FAX 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA 

HP. 081 337 II 9999 
FAX 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA

HP. 081 337 11 9999 
FAX 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA

HP. 081 337 11 9999 
FAX 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA

HP. 081 337 11 9999 
FAX 
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